Total Grants Received through the Research and Sponsored Programs Office
(prepared 7/1/2006)

2003 - 2004
Number Dollar Amount

2004 - 2005
Dollar Amount

2005 - 2006

Number Number Dollar Amount

College of Arts and Humanities 7 $154,790.00 6 $135,835.00 8 $146,870.00
African American Studies 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Art 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Arts and Humanities Dean's Office 2 $112,090.00 3 $113,640.00 3 $113,540.00
Communication Studies 1 $2,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
English 1 $2,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Foreign Languages 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
History 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Journalism 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Music 0 $0.00 1 $10,000.00 1 $10,000.00
Philosophy 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Tarble Arts Center 3 $38,700.00 2 $12,195.00 3 $15,830.00
Theatre Arts 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Women's Studies 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
History/Arts and Humanities Dean's Office 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $7,500.00
College of Business and Applied Sciences 31 $2,246,527.00 59 $2,325,306.00 76 $2,284,243.00
Business and Applied Sciences Dean's Office 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Business and Technology Institute 0 $0.00 3 $152,000.00 4 $64,500.00
Family and Consumer Sciences 3 $534,895.00 2 $525,000.00 2 $578,500.00
Military Science 2 $7,500.00 1 $5,100.00 1 $5,000.00
Peace Meal 26 $1,704,132.00 53 $1,643,206.00 67 $1,629,763.00
School of Business 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Technology 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $6,480.00
College of Education and Professional Studies 14 $3,011,017.00 19 $2,673,661.00 13 $2,139,746.00
Counseling and Student Development 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Early Childhood, Elementary and Middle Level Education 1 $95,000.00 4 $493,920.00 3 $219,091.00
Education and Professional Studies Dean's Office 4 $612,612.00 4 $287,000.00 5 $264,480.00
Educational Administration 1 $110,000.00 3 $107,330.00 1 $132,000.00
Health Studies 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Physical Education 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Recreation Administration 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Safety Programs 7 $2,031,405.00 7 $1,623,411.00 4 $1,524,175.00
Secondary Education and Foundations 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Special Education 1 $162,000.00 1 $162,000.00 0 $0.00
Student Teaching 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00



Total Grants Received through the Research and Sponsored Programs Office
(prepared 7/1/2006)

College of Sciences

Biological Sciences

Chemistry

Communication Disorders and Sciences
Economics

Geology/Geography

Mathematics and Computer Science
Physics

Political Science

Psychology

Sociology/Anthropology

Biological Sciences / Geology/Geography

Library Services

Office of the President
Intercollegiate Athletics

Academic Affairs

Academic Affairs Office

Center for Academic Support and Achievement

Center for Academic Technology Support

Graduate School, Research, and International Programs
Minority Affairs

School of Continuing Education

Business Affairs
Facilities Planning and Management
Information Technology Services

External Relations
WEIU

Student Affairs
Career Services
Counseling Center
Health Services
University Police

Juny
Ll ol ORrRrPOO0CORrLrN = ~ POPRPOOORFRLROMAWOWDO

~

(el oMol

$801,790.00
$81,882.00
$459,853.00
$58,114.00
$0.00
$5,623.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$195,318.00
$0.00
$1,000.00

$15,710.00

$50,000.00
$50,000.00

$254,467.00
$16,860.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$237,607.00
$0.00

$350,000.00
$350,000.00
$0.00

$915,967.00
$915,967.00

$5,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5,000.00
$0.00

N
QOO ORFREFPRFPONWO M

S

o o

ORrRrOoOO0CONMNW

=

©

OrRrRkRRFP W

$1,374,434.04
$789,403.04
$100,000.00
$41,453.00
$0.00
$73,581.00
$69,997.00
$300,000.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,756.00

$0.00
$0.00

$281,007.00
$43,400.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$237,607.00
$0.00

$48,408.00
$48,408.00
$0.00

$1,515,682.00
$1,515,682.00

$18,500.00
$1,000.00
$7,500.00
$10,000.00
$0.00

Juny
P OOOOOWOONWOO

Juny
o

o o

OrRrPFPOORFRL, W

o o

~

ONOON

$804,755.00
$685,167.00
$77,888.00
$0.00

$0.00
$39,704.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$1,996.00

$154,740.00

$0.00
$0.00

$242,954.00
$3,600.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5,125.00
$234,229.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$980,913.00
$980,913.00

$22,500.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,500.00
$0.00



