Total Grants Received through the Research and Sponsored Programs Office (prepared 7/1/2006)

	200 <u>Number</u> <u>Do</u>	03 - 2004 <u>ollar Amount</u>	2004 - 2005 <u>Number</u> <u>Dollar Amount</u>		2005 - 2006 Number Dollar Amount	
Total of All Colleges	89	\$7,805,268.00	128	\$8,383,589.04	138	\$6,776,721.00
College of Arts and Humanities	7	\$154,790.00	6	\$135,835.00	8	\$146,870.00
African American Studies	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Art	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Arts and Humanities Dean's Office	2	\$112,090.00	3	\$113,640.00	3	\$113,540.00
Communication Studies	1	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
English	1	\$2,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
oreign Languages	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
listory	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ournalism	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Music	0	\$0.00	1	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
Philosophy	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
arble Arts Center	3	\$38,700.00	2	\$12,195.00	3	\$15,830.00
heatre Arts	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Vomen's Studies	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
listory/Arts and Humanities Dean's Office	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$7,500.00
College of Business and Applied Sciences	31	\$2,246,527.00	59	\$2,325,306.00	76	\$2,284,243.00
usiness and Applied Sciences Dean's Office	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Susiness and Technology Institute	0	\$0.00	3	\$152,000.00	4	\$64,500.00
amily and Consumer Sciences	3	\$534,895.00	2	\$525,000.00	2	\$578,500.00
filitary Science	2	\$7,500.00	1	\$5,100.00	1	\$5,000.00
Peace Meal	26	\$1,704,132.00	53	\$1,643,206.00	67	\$1,629,763.00
chool of Business	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
echnology	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	2	\$6,480.00
ollege of Education and Professional Studies	14	\$3,011,017.00	19	\$2,673,661.00	13	\$2,139,746.00
counseling and Student Development	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
arly Childhood, Elementary and Middle Level Education	1	\$95,000.00	4	\$493,920.00	3	\$219,091.00
ducation and Professional Studies Dean's Office	4	\$612,612.00	4	\$287,000.00	5	\$264,480.00
ducational Administration	1	\$110,000.00	3	\$107,330.00	1	\$132,000.00
ealth Studies	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
hysical Education	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
ecreation Administration	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
afety Programs	7	\$2,031,405.00	7	\$1,623,411.00	4	\$1,524,175.00
econdary Education and Foundations	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
pecial Education	1	\$162,000.00	1	\$162,000.00	0	\$0.00
Student Teaching	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00

Total Grants Received through the Research and Sponsored Programs Office (prepared 7/1/2006)

College of Sciences	18	\$801,790.00	24	\$1,374,434.04	19	\$804,755.00
Biological Sciences	8	\$81,882.00	16	\$789,403.04	13	\$685,167.00
Chemistry	3	\$459,853.00	3	\$100,000.00	2	\$77,888.00
Communication Disorders and Sciences	4	\$58,114.00	2	\$41,453.00	0	\$0.00
Economics	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Geology/Geography	1	\$5,623.00	1	\$73,581.00	3	\$39,704.00
Mathematics and Computer Science	0	\$0.00	1	\$69,997.00	0	\$0.00
Physics	0	\$0.00	1	\$300,000.00	0	\$0.00
Political Science	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Psychology	1	\$195,318.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Sociology/Anthropology	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Biological Sciences / Geology/Geography	1	\$1,000.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,996.00
Library Services	7	\$15,710.00	4	\$10,756.00	10	\$154,740.00
Office of the President	1	\$50,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Intercollegiate Athletics	1	\$50,000.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Academic Affairs	2	\$254,467.00	3	\$281,007.00	3	\$242,954.00
Academic Affairs Office	1	\$16,860.00	2	\$43,400.00	1	\$3,600.00
Center for Academic Support and Achievement	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Center for Academic Technology Support	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Graduate School, Research, and International Programs	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	1	\$5,125.00
Minority Affairs	1	\$237,607.00	1	\$237,607.00	1	\$234,229.00
School of Continuing Education	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Business Affairs	1	\$350,000.00	1	\$48,408.00	0	\$0.00
Facilities Planning and Management	1	\$350,000.00	1	\$48.408.00	0	\$0.00
Information Technology Services	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
External Relations	7	\$915,967.00	9	\$1,515,682.00	7	\$980,913.00
WEIU	7	\$915,967.00	9	\$1,515,682.00	7	\$980,913.00
Student Affairs	1	\$5,000.00	3	\$18,500.00	2	\$22,500.00
Career Services	0	\$0.00	1	\$1,000.00	0	\$0.00
Counseling Center	0	\$0.00	1	\$7,500.00	0	\$0.00
Health Services	1	\$5,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	2	\$22,500.00
University Police	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00